
 
Brighouse Bus Station
Clifton Highmoor Lane Armytage Arms PH
Cleckheaton Bus Station stand D
Cleckheaton Hunsworth Lane Willow St
Birkenshaw Bar
Leeds City Centre Bus Stn stand 11

X25
0740
0744
0756
0802
0811
0844

X25 Brighouse to Leeds

via Cleckheaton - Valid from Monday, October 25, 2021 to Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Leeds City Centre Bus Stn stand 11


	Monday to Friday - Leeds City Centre Bus Stn stand 11

