X25 Brighouse to Leeds

via Cleckheaton - Valid from Monday, October 25, 2021 to Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Monday to Friday - Leeds City Centre Bus Stn stand 11

	X25
Brighouse Bus Station	0740
Clifton Highmoor Lane Armytage Arms PH	0744
Cleckheaton Bus Station stand D	0756
Cleckheaton Hunsworth Lane Willow St	0802
Birkenshaw Bar	0811
Leeds City Centre Bus Stn stand 11	0844